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Week 1 

 Monday 1 July Tuesday 2 July Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July 

10am -  
12pm 

Enrolment  
Room# Grad Centre GC222  

Room# Grad Centre GC103 Room# Grad Centre GC103 Room# Grad Centre GC103 

12pm - 1pm Lunch break 

1pm -  
3pm 

Welcome talk and orientation 
Room# Fogg Lecture Theatre 

Room# Grad Centre GC103 National Gallery Natural History Museum 

3pm -  
4pm 

Class induction 
Room# Grad Centre GC103 

 
Personal study Personal study Personal study 

4pm - 6pm Welcome Event 
Drapers Bar & Kitchen 

 
Jack the Ripper What About the 

Women Walking tour 
Meet at: 4pm 

Aldgate Underground Station 

Free 

Thames Boat Trip 
Meet at 4pm 

Exit 1 of Westminster tube station 
(Westminster Pier) 
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Week 2 

 Monday 8 July Tuesday 9 July Wednesday 10 July Thursday 11 July 

10am -  
12pm 

 
Room# Grad Centre GC103 

 

 
Room# Grad Centre GC103 

 

 
Room# Grad Centre GC103 

 

 
Room# Grad Centre GC103 

 

12pm -  
1pm 

Lunch break 

1pm -  
3pm 

V&A Tate Britain Horniman Museum British Museum 

3pm -  
4pm 

Personal study Personal study Personal study Personal study 

4pm -  
6pm 

Free 

Watch the Euros 2024 semi-final  
Barge East, River Lee, Sweetwater 

Mooring, White Post Ln, London E9 5EN 
From 5pm 

Watch the Euros 2024 semi-final  
Barge East, River Lee, Sweetwater 

Mooring, White Post Ln, London E9 5EN 
From 5pm 

Wicked Theatre Night 
Meet at 7pm 

Apollo Victoria Theatre, 17 Wilton Rd, 
Pimlico, London SW1V 1LG 
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Week 3 

 Monday 15 July Tuesday 16 July Wednesday 17 July Thursday 18 July 

10am -  
12pm 

Room# Arts 1 – 1.25 Quayside Room, Docklands Museum Room# Arts 1 – 1.25 
Rethink Space, National Maritime 

Museum 

12pm -  
1pm 

Lunch break 

1pm -  
3pm 

Tate Modern Docklands Museum Imperial War Museum National Maritime Museum 

3pm -  
4pm 

Personal study 

4pm -  
6pm 

 
Free 

 

Brick Lane Curry Night 
Meet at: 6pm 

Aladin Restaurant, 132 Brick Ln, 
London E1 6RU 

 
Free 

 

Farewell Party 
4-6pm 

7th Floor, Graduate Centre, Mile End 
Campus 
4-6pm 

 


